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INSTRUCTIONS' 

1. The entries in this book will be made neatly and legibly by the 
engineer or other person directly in charge of the machinery of the vessel, 
and with pen and ink or indelible pencil. No erasures nor the removal of 
any leaves will be permitted. Incorrect entries may be changed by drawing 
a single line through same with ink or indelible pencil and wrLting in the 
correct data, followed by the initials of the person making the change. 
The greatest care shall be used in keeping the log book to insure absolute 
accuracy in all particulars. 

2. All entries of time shall be made on the 24-hour basis, noon to 
noon. 

3. Under the heading "Remarks" a careful, detailed record of the 
events occurring daily in the engine department shall be entered in the log 
book, together with ,notation of any violation of orders or regulations. 
Remarks should be preceded by the time when pertaining to important tests, 
casualties, injuries, etc. 

4. Entries regarding the following shall also be made when occurring: 

(a) Repairs, cleaning, and painting, including machinery outside 
the engine spaces. 

(b) Faulty or erratic operation or failure of maChinery. 

(c) Any important changes in maChinery of any nature, or additions 
thereto. 

(d) Remetalling of bearings; fitting new piston rings; reboring 
cylinders; renewing pump parts, metallic packing, important valves, pro­
peller, shafting, stern bearing, zinc protection bars and rings outboard, 
strainers, etc.; data to show in all cases exactly what parts have been 
attended to or repaired, material or article used and reasons. 

(e) Pumping of bilges. 

(f) Blowing of tubes. 

(g) Examining holding down bolts. 

(h) Fuel and water taken aboard. The fuel account shall be 
carefully kept and the quantity consumed each day accurately ascertained. 

(i) Grade and quality of fuel oil and lubricating oil used; also 
type of filtering and cleaning elements installed in both fuel and lube 
oil lines; results obtained from use thereof. 

(j) Record of special tests ordered made. 

(k) Defects in supplies received. 

(1) Derelictions or deficiencies developed on the part ,of any 
member of the engine department. 

5. In twin screw vessels when'both engines are in'the same engine 
space, alternate pages will be used for recording the readings from the 
starboard machinery, the other pages being used for the port machinery. 
In such cases, each sheet of the log book will bear the notation either 
"Port Machinery" or "Starboard Machinery." In the event that the machinery 
for each propeller is in a separate engine room, two books shall be utilized 
and each page of each such book shall be properly marked to indicate to 
which engine room it applies. For such ships, in addition to individual 
fuel, water, and lube oil summaries, the sheets covering the control 
engine room shall carry a consolidated figure refLecting the status of 
these materials for both machinery spaces. 

6. The log books shall be retained on board unless required temp­
orarily by the administrative commander and destroyed when three years old. 
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WATCH , 
1200 1600 2000 2..400 

TO TO TO TO 
1600 2000 2400 .....1.0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

1200 

TO 
1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

TYPE OF VESSEL OA TE 

P2-S2-1C'~ 1'}-1-'7 
WATCH ~ 

2000 
TO 

2400 
2400 

TO 
0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 

TO 
1200 

RUNNING TIME 
AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG I.H lJB IJi' 

I- FORWARD L. P. 

;::O"ET"E",N"T,.,' ON=T-::�,,"-::E=;:-__ +-__ + ___ f--__ --t.,..,"'.-t .. TT..-+-:-r-r;~ z ROTOR i3 EAR I NG I S z.. I 33 / j V 
REVOLUTION COUNTER ~_"t:J f'?'~! 2'-1:.5 8 AFT. L.P. 

(ENO 0' WATo;) 7 , "0 ~ -::l } 0 it;; ~ c' : "!-'CRO",T",O"R "B::E"AR:::''''N.::G __ f--__ +--_I---+--'I" .J"r J"-+-"j-'~'-O_I-'-/.:J-="':... 
TOTAL REVOLUTIONS .~. .~. 0::: I- 1"I0TTEST GEAR 
('OR WATo<) 2JJ'lJ '1.j3S"C 2.fUc 5 ~ BEARING 'ORWARO ISJ 1:>3 /J"J 
~~~~~-----+---t---~--~~~~~~~~~~~u~ ~~~~~E~~~~---1---+----+~~-t--~~~~--

t'» ~ ~ HOTTEST G AR / 

_A_VE_R_A_GE_R_'" _____ _+---t_--~--~~7~'~i:;~~47~~·~/"f~T+~1~'~7/~'=t~ ~ ~rB~E~A~R~IN~G~A'~T--~f__--+--_I---tJ~~4'~.S--t_/-·~~.~5--~~/~~-=J __ 
/~!:'- 10 B L /C~(.. ::' ~ AUX. CONO. 

:.':.:' O:.:._":::E:.T:::E:.R :::':::EN:::O:.:::O:.' :.W:.A:.TO<:::::.)+-__ -+ ____ ~--+7(.'j[,l1r "J~IJ~""'-'b-LI2J' =:lj.IJ, '"1-.B-E:.'''~ a. ~ CONDENSATE II IF I vi 

Z
' - -- AM - .... 7 Co >- ::: j-';:;;S:;:T:;S:;:TA;::;G:;-E~':;:-EE;;:O:--+---+---+---+=L.-+-J-'-J-+-/:../:..· J '-

_';.;.O;; . ..,CON;....su.I;...E_O ____ -+ ___ I-__ + __ ...,-='.L /'.LM, YIJ ':AI/II , (J' ~ ~ r·;;:A"T~E"-R.:,H:cE;:;AT:;=E:;.:R--+----f---+_----_t.u":>L'4'--r~~~·--r:.:"'~·'fL---
I,J_ r 1/ D. C. FEED 

THROTTLE IflO I"f:).a '1..,0 I WATER HEATER Z~a 
r----------+_----_+---+__----_+-'-----"---f-L'=~+-'--_/ ~ ~ D"P • eSC" 

j_H-.-P-. _AH_E_AO ____ -'---I__---'---I__----I__----r~~]~o~j_11Lj~~~~O~~~~¥O~~~_t_f~. ~, Idb 

2., 2. 7 1/' '.0. TO BURNERS: %~ !JS;;i; L.P. AHEAD 

Z~"" ~R.2~.J I :~E~~::CX S ~ ~ I/(i; 
~ L.O. TO TURBINES 12 1(2 IV ~ AIR TO FURNACE ~ % % % 
~ AUX. STEAM 150 IS-o 140 ~ '" 1-:::E:-:T-,-1·-,-~-'+';-:-------"+--~~---+---+"'.'-'" ... "-,"---¥'-, ~;-j"/:L-l"'---'. 'f:':(~ ( 

~rB-A-~--P-R-E-S~--R-E---+------+-------+------~4'~~~~'?---1~~1~-/~~rl ~::="_A-,=N==ST=E=AM=======:=====~:=====:======:=~:!:d~==:=~:;.:I-·~}~~~=:==¥~4~c~' 

VAQJUM 

r:::GL:..A~NO::...::S~TE=_AM'----_ __If-----t_---+---+LI.!.> -"o'--+-'I".-'~::....+--:/:-. {)--:--I ~ SUPER HEAT, '/, ~ 8 5' (. 't d . 
>- H.P. BLEEOER 72. '7 tJ C"; ~ l F.O. TO BURNERS.r ~ ~o ~{c 
: I.P. BLEEOER , b t. ~ ~ ;~~~L;~~~A~:S f % ~. % 
>- r--'---~~~--~-'-------~----+-----+~---+-~n-.,--I--I.-'---,~ ~rp~O=R~T~OO~,L~E~R~~~-----t------I------l"'-~~~~~~~~)~~~ 
~ r-t-L_._P._B_LE_E_O_ER __ -+ __ ...,I--__ + __ -t-''1'-''_t-.... !L_-+...;..:,<-;;;..-f UPTAKE _ JZa 3.-4 0 y,", 

" lJ' Il' _~ ST80. BOILER ? :s f is STEAM AT THROTTlE c; ~s=- j, 0 ~ flO O· {.!I UPTAKE J.J C .7 -::.; h 

~ loP. EXHAUST /", J 10 III ~~~~A~C: "0 18 B yo 
CONDENSATE 

~ CIRC. WATER IN 'iJ 79 7' 
~ 0:. CI Re. WATER OUT I ftI .. n.., (j .. / wr-_________ ~---~---~---~17~~~r7~,~~~7~'__I 
~rL.-0-.-T-0-~~-ER-S--r_----r_----r_----t/~~~~C~-t~I~~~7--r_/-~--_t 

L.O. FROM COOLERS 

TOFERATURE 
THRUST BEARING 

FQR"NARf) H. P. 

ROTOR BEARING 

I", /OCj loS 

119 JIB Iii 
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FIRE ROOM I n a 
TEMPERAruRE 94 I CI r 70 
NOZZLES IN USE Ii 18 ! f 
NO. OF 
BURNERS IN USE 

BURNER TIP SIZE ~ 
70 

CO 2 " PORT 
BOIl.ER 

CO2 " STBD. 
BOILER 

...Q..LL LEVEL. 
MAIN SUtE 

1#1 

(Jj' I 'Ilk 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE Oil 

),,,oc- SI~ 'o-~/ >,,,. <r ON HAND AT ? uJ­
METER A l." NOON ''l '-fl-,.J >".... ~ f-':'ST:::.::;R:::T~O~F"'O;;:.:::Y_+-==---'/~':;.... 
METER ~,~ < EVAPORATED 

~ PREVIOUS NOON II/Y~-~"i;C '" OR RECEIVEO J (, 
~ ~~~~~~~~~~<rr:::~==~=-f__I__--~~ 

CON,...ED ~u, ~ 2 ' '" 
~ 0~hB",Y".":;:E,.T,::E7R==.-I-_-=;l>~. ~r~1 00 r:::"":..::H:.:AN.::0'-__ +-k;~S2..l:/-
~ ~ ~ I ~~~~~ ! ,,-n (, '!' CONSUMEO 'f 2-
~ g ? RECEI'IED ON HAND AT 

--+--t--...,I---'""1---+---+--+--t---t--...,I----t---+---1I ...... DURING DAY --tf) - ..J START OF DAY 2 ~r/'-
~E~~~E~,70E~0~---f---~ '--o-i=o 

OOR I NG DAY [~ 1 7 ~ r-RE_C_E_' V_E_O ____ _1-----="'-----
REMAINING I I. ;:) 
ON BOARO II L;, -21 0 ~ ON HANO 2.. t; ~& 

a:: ON HANO AT I-"--'='------+=-"'-~ __ -
---+----t_-~r--_t--_+-----+---+---+-----t_-~f__---t--_t-----il~ START .OF DAY t ~O CONSUMED ) 

1200 j-----f-----+----~----1_----+_----+_--~f__---+-----+----~----i_----il TO . 
1600 

'" '" EVAPORATEO / /' 7 __ -.. 
'600 j-----f----_t----~----f_----+_----t_--~-----+----_t----~----f_----iluur~o~R=RE:::C~E~IV:.:E~O __ 1_~--=2-~O~I--~------------'~~~h~EC--TO -
2000 r---_+----+---~r_---r----+_----r_--_+----+_----r_--_+----+_--_1I~I__0-N-H-AN-O----__II__~~~2-~~--t _____________ ~L-_~3~t~~'---

g CONSUoIEO / 7'->- :2-

2~:0 j----_I--+--+--+_--+---t_---1----+---+--+----+_---11 LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (II •. o{;2:.. .';.r~4J (F"UJi"~' •• ,,~ ';2" 
2400 L.O. CENTRIFUGE· HOURS OPERATED 

0400 I /),00 >15:')/,,8') '1 Ii-O I/O t..11'I,-o ,,,cc'2.~/D RU""NGTIME 1/.Jc:>c PERC£NTO'SLlP/'or.V_y 
TO /. S~(/ 

DETENTION TIME ;., BBL FUEL/',," " A I OBOO I-----I-----I__--_+----I----_+----t----t----t---_+----t---_+~--i~~~~~=---+-~v--_t~~~~----~~~.~V-L __ 
.1.. l5ec TOTAL RE"'LUTIONS f(2P"'- WINO OIRECTION /1,-' 

OBOO ~!'-_r/~~~~~0'_l_~~~~{)~C~~~Zf~1__9L--t~/~~~C_+/~/~O~t----t~&~y~tL/~¥?O~{)~/J2~t~o~~~L-iI-;A~~~R~AG7.E7.R~.~P~.M~.---+~9\t~-~F--t_ST-A-TE __ OF __ SE_A ____ 1-~~)~~_~_~_ 
TO TOTAL MILES BY Lt. / '> / , 

ENGINE tr ~ STATE OF WEATHER "u 
IZOO j------f-----t--~~----4-----+-----t---~I-----+-----t----+----+-----i~T~OT~AL~"~'~L~E~S~B~Y~--t-L-~--~~~~~~~-t~~----

OBSERVATION 3 2-0 



REMARKS 

12'00.1600 WATOI 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNA11JRE· 

1600.2000 WATot 

_ ... TOt ENGR' 5 5 I GNATURE. 

2000-2400 • .4TOI 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNAlURE· 
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' ..... 2 MN e.o PtyS. MdtI.,gMt fCi/1l dINIIC' Mille RH>( 4,',,: eMt£ Mf(1: !!ltt doitllf'Md. .L 0 I elf4«,'I:a la,! P4M/f AI!, UN,'4 • I 
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~/6"'f QrdaM9&, J~"N" ... rJQtJ 'f'MMP. 1'~8/N A'tl 441l1f'¥'U"H. UL) RJ.c-u/ItiI f.I~"z. PUM.j'e) ue p£iCi S'¢t/Lecr I~R#1 

/Z..iJ Cf.t),qTb CL"'1.J J::Cif!erl C«rt+vt< '::;"4 kUgniCR,rl= § ,.},lul. $'.J.&ii,'M'Iff. ZNS"pecfcJ,.t;'/ead MN,"« L,(lt 

d/~~L <2f.tr,,:tUC P-uM",J 13:11"" t!bak"j iUe<-B:N, IS R, G«" i? '''ttl), t<,c14I.'N< R,w"k 'UI' """d, <: by fiftlcJI.l, I 
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.57B'0 peRT 
ItC" a 5 . ..(i(;O?' 

l-ilJr J2-:J..f .. 
$&L.., :I., 7 () 
l?/Ios; '1..5-
1[. p;.!. I J 

i-me /2.. :?,j, 

.:s-/!/,.. :J.. '1 0 

-.60 P/I/iS, 

ICP6. /~ 

# 1+2. B<~J 
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",." TYPE OF VESSEL 0'\ TE 

AII/'I -;r.,L/J .p,.p, 77;P../IIJ P'iI.-s: 2-1i'~ ~-I-2.~7 

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
(FOR WATCH) 

AVERAGE RPM 

F.O. 

F.O. CONSLMED 

THROTTlE 

H,P. AHEAD 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH , 

2000 a400 0400 
TO TO TO 

2400 0400 0800 

0800 1200 1600 
TO TO TO 

1200 1600 2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

L. P. AHEAD 2.7 

VAQJl.to! 

~7 ~?.( 27 J.. 7 )7 ,.0. TO BURNERsf ~ %- I'I&/~ % '4~ 
~8.2" JI..l 1.'i.2. :z.6.:J." .7(.3 I~ ;~E~~::CK f % %' ''A{ ~ ~ '~ 

::: L.O. TO TURBINES 12- 1:2 /.:L 1'2. JJ. 12 ~ AIRTORJRNACEt %% ./.~I.--W~ ~P/.fj 
~r-----------~~~--r_~--+_----_r~~_+----_i~~~< 

~ AUX. STEAM ISiJ /S'O 1.10 1,0 1)0 ISo a ~'f-~_~_f."_d_'1_Y __ ---1-":":'U.:.JI''--r-.-,1'-/--t~'LL...t/I-+-'':''.:.J~,-,I,-+-'''-''/,-,/--t __ •1,--1_ 

~ BAex PRESSURE 1 9 9.'7' <f q ~ I ~ MAIN STEAM IIlr )/:50 </1/" 430 '" 3) c.lr/o 
~ r-----------_i--'~--r_L---+_-L~_r~--_+----_i----~<~~------------~~~~~--~~~_+~~~~~~~--~ 

.... !l: GLAND STEAM I.D 1(/) I.J" 1.0 /.0 /.0 : SUPER HEAT GTt!' 9b 61;/ CT4 b YO iro 
~~~~----~~~-+LU~-+~~-+~~-t-----t~~~w 

~ L-H._P_. _BL_E_E_DE_R ___ 1--",-72._-+_B_O_r_t_~_t-'?=-O_-+'7_.j._-+-t(;-:'i"---I~ I ,.0. TO BURNERS f ~~ '% 1% ~ It/{(. 
: ,'P. BLEEDER ? , t (. t (, i ~~~~~~TA~~S f ~ % ';4; % ~ ,yo /tJ/ 
~ f-rL,;,;.P..;._B:.:L:.:E,;,;ED;.;E;.;R ____ t-...L.9·'_' __ +-~~'_'~f_-9--~--"'.L..'-'_f..;.'1_="-:-f_~9'::--i <l: :~~:K:"ILER 32.c 3:Z 0 J.to :12.(; :n 0 JU 
i5 STEAM AT THROTTLE ,YO I. '10 t, 7.(' /'''0 "'10,, 90 : I~ ~;~~~:OILER J 11 0 '?>:t 'J- )JI) .J,j~ j SO JU 
< If "'" ENGI NE ROCJr,! q 
" L.P. EXHAUST I/O 110 Ill.. /10 v (It? TEIoPERATURE "/0 90 f( ~ / 0 90 

CONDENSATE (. 
./ FIRE ROOM I,,' /0 b /0 lll~ Ifi(P /ov TEMPERATURE '''l0 '7/ ~ I qD 

~ eIRC. WATER IN J'r 8:< }'o "l t.. B 0 %0 ~ NOZZLES IN USE I~ /8 If; I'i' 
S CIRC. WATER OUT 1¥ 9"1 '1) ClJ.4, t:l1 r) ~ :~~:s IN USE 
~ r-------------j-'-''----t-'--'--+_-"-'<=-+-+=_t.L..!....--j-'L..!:=---J .... 

6 (. 
~~L-.-0. __ TO __ ~ __ E-RS __ ~/-'f~:~'--~/~A~~_+~/..:.~-'--+_'_/~Z~>~~/t~7_+~1~yC~ ~ 

L.O. ,ROM COOLERS ,.,., 10'1 10% 10"/ IOcr 10% 
TEMPERATURE , #'1 17 ' "? 
THRUST BEARING /I'f /1 l:) I //<t I I e, / I I 

BURNER TIP SIZE 

CO2 '" PORT 
BOILER 

CO2 ~ STBD. 

BOILER 
..Q.LL LEV~ 
MAIN Sl/W' I' Ii" ,'''/'' 

GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

METER AT NOON 

) 1,)00 111/0 c.7.r r IJo 110 6;2.. lifo /'1.(0 21.( lOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (lIor ., Ar •.• ,cr.tclt)(Fl'uh • .,., •• de ,.r •. ) 
2000 I--''--F=-P=-P'''--t--'---t-'-'=-fL'-'''-+---t-==-=-r'-=-tL'''-'''-¥-'''''-''''U.. i t 2. • • " ,~ 

TO ~.t~t---t---1---~;r.~<S~C~.t---t---1----t---t---1---jr---j~=~:::;~~~~'~~j~~~~~~::=7::: 2400 I L.O. CENTRIFUGE - HOURS OPERATED 

0400 r-J __ ~V_O_~-+i_' _~_°-rh~r,_01-~9 __ 1-I_~_O-+_I_'_°-l-__ -1_t __ I_+-1-6-0-'~H-,--~-0-r~-1-S_-~I-R_U_NN_'_NG_T_'_ME ____ ~/~V_V~O~P_ER_~ __ T_O_'_S_LI_P~~~)~.-,I_~~;~Jr 
TO DETENTION TINE -0 - BBl FUEL/NI 

0800 r----+----4-----r----+----1------t----+----1------t----+----4-----Ir-~~~~~~~~~--~~~~~----+_------

A >ec TOTAL REVOLU((~' 'J'In"- WIND DIRECTION 

0800 r-/~+/~I~~~,~~I~~o~I~6;~:~()-r+-9-+~/J~O~~~~,O~--_+~C~~~~/~fo~O~/~[~~~F)~J~f~~~A~~RA~GE~R~.~P.~M.~_+~9'Y.~.R-'~S-T-M-E-O, __ SE_A __ -+ ____ __ 
TO TOTAL MILES BY I-().U 

ENGINE '") 4 4 STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 r---_t----4---~r---_t----1------t---_t----1------t---_t----i-----I~TO~T~AL~M~IL~E~S~B~Y~--~~~_i~~~-=~~_+--------

OBSERVATION '1 ? 3 



REMARKS 

1200· 1600 WATOt 

UN/",cI*'¥ tid 110422 /l1eel,. IH"',p'llttt,.,v 1,1.2. a,}i,g! 1ct=2 )':U 4J.HAlrIl,C It' v"S', P"'IJttNs I;." 

Md FA rUNe;. Mir/JaR4nt A.'« .IJ~' A1NJ-ItN#, ~/&I SuA¥r: Mr/"w,tr I1,N,!"w1¥l't MAW 6/6 tt'MplN/d. La· ,*It/f"'~ 
L.oS fAA",¥- I,un I1t!N<MlfM. ltC, UNtI: F,'tUMpH PIIMf sui SIde-it." Snlle -R£f. .. J ttya .... "j -m:, 1.,,4111 AIt, 

BLaUM t1N Mit T",tiudt: ;1),(1,#, PUMP"; £I, eu.J ",,,"i,/er FlYNt '\'M po lies JX: ,*""",.J 13/.I.,rJ' #<41«1 f.j:fJ#d,t"" 

1600· 2000 WATOI ! 

, j .. 

/ 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE-

0800. 1200 WATOI 

ILM ko0"'1) rtu..",,~""1 I:b. I I( n"'/r) 0 it ¢ D t; C f/ J t' tl4w Lzt.-, d-- / Y. 'y6';~ 

-~'I/. ,EtC;: ,L'Rlk'f!, 1f F H ~'/N C, 

jie _ de; 

lil'<.,/(/ 

/,,/ ?'i'" 

:'i' / r 
T.dt: Ij..J l 
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l. 

THROTTLE 

H.P. AHEAD 

L.P. AHEAD 

VAOJUM 

CONDENSATE 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

, 
2400 

TO 
0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

~ GlRe .• ATER IN ~(1 '1'1 7f? c 8 0 f'/ 

~re_,_~_._.A_T_ER_OO_T __ ~11~'O~~~9~A~~~9~o-+I~9L=-+~?i~+-~f~I-; 
~rL~.0~._T~0~COOL~E_Rs __ r/~z~~ __ ~/~~~7-+~/~~~t-+/~l~~'~~I_~~7~_/~'2~IL~ 

L.O. FROM COOLERS 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEA.RING 

FOR'NARf) H.P. 

ROTOR BEARING 

J I~ 

IZI/ 

1 0 '1 fog /,1' 10'1 10/ 

I I 13 /17 11'1 I 18 /17 

1;J.'f IJ3 It-If /-<1 In 
GENERATORS 

V> 
::> 
o ... 
z « 
-' 
-' ... 
U 
V> 

i 

ENGINE RQCt.t 
T"EWERATURE 

FI RE RoaN 
TEMPERATURE 

NOZZLES IN USE 

NO. OF 
BURNERS IN USE 

BURNER TIP 51 ZE 

CO2 ~ PORT 

BOILER 

CO2 ~ STBD. 

BOILER 
OIL LEVEL 

MAIN SUhF 

1200 
TO 

1600 

." 

I~ 

/'11 " 

TYP£ Of" V£SS£L OA T£ 

P R -<;2-1f'.2 :2- 2.~.1- ~7 
WATCH 

1600 
TO. 

2000 

2000 
TO 

2400 

qo 5'1 
18 Ii 

2400 
TO 

0400 

1'1 

0400 0800 
TO TO 

0800 1200 

18 If 

b c. c , C 

/ J Ytr. 
i ''I'' 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

Q:: ON HAND AT 

~ i-=M=ET=E::.R..:;A.:..T..:;N;:;OON"'-f-jta.t?~,-'i''7.L.!!.:lb=-!!IIO ::' START OF DAY 277 
11.1 1:1:: ~ ~ METER < EVAPORA.TED 

~ ~ ~ 8 ~. i ~ ~ r-:,P..:;RE:.,V.,cIO,,:":,-S _,N.:..OON'-'--f-/",-p'-".~-"i-"t'-,l.z..oq~ t: OR REeE I VEO {; 2 
15 ~ ~ ~ 8 ~ U. til ~ 11.1 ~ ~ ..J ~~~~ / t7i(v ~ ON HAND .5 /.? 

l: ;: ~ ..., 0.. S 0.. gu.O t; g g; ~ ~ ;;0 f--"':"":::="--_f_-t.-liJ'---I ~o I--"'-"'= __ -+......L..L--'-_ 
u .... - JI:. ~ or .11.1 U') III ON HAND AT I.f~.~.~ m W Jt 
~ ~ ~ 0.. ~ ::: 0 0 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ START OF DAY /y. ¥ y-/ CONSUMED _

_ -_+-~-z-+-~-+--oo-+--~-+--~-+_..:~:....+_---+_ ... -"'_+..:~;..~-+_-"-+_-:!.;...+_-g_~I~ RECEIVED ON HAND AT 
, I--,;,DU;:;R;;,'N;;;G~DA:::Y_~-=·"",-O-·--I...J START OF DAY Z 1,"" 't-O 

EXPE .... DED (3 
WRING DAY 1 '1 ..... RECEIVED ---C-
~~~:~~G n 7 H ~ r-:::

ON
=HAN=D=---+-2-'t;"--?,{)-

1200 I-----r--~I__---r--~I__--_t----r_--_t----r_--~----r_--_t--~I 
TO 

1600 
I ;Ze/ lID 

z. S a:: ON HAND AT ' / L:! A 

----~~_t--~r_--_t~~~e~G~t_--_t----t_--_t----t_--_t----t_~_;I~~ST~A~R.:..T~O=F~D~~~r-~~'?~'+-~~~-L~~~~==ED~ __ ~ __ ~/ __ P_ 
J ')-0 0 ~o 169(; 9 It.o 110 /, I tt,o H~D 'iiS '" EVAPORATED /.' / I 

1600 r---~~~~~~--~r---~~--~~-t----~~_f_----r---~~~IUUf--"0~R_.~Ee=E~IV~E~D __ +-+-,b~5~+-_D~I_E_S_E~L,-:-:,-O~IL~-L_l~,t~2C~ 
TO -

I- c- ,ry ? ON HAND 1?6 0 2000 r----r--~~---r--~~---t----r_---t----r_--_f_----r_--_t--__;I~I--0N--H-AN-D-----t-LD-'V~~t-~~nu~ __ -L-L~ __ _ 

:z sec g eON,...ED ~() (;ONSUMED 2--

0~0~1 __ ~\~~_o_C+1~~_o~'~9~0-b~9 __ ~/;~O~~'~{O~ ____ ~b~I-+_li_S-_O~/J~.SV~~~ __ 'j~~~R"~NN~I~NG~T~I • ..:E ____ ~~J~~iu.~~P~E~RaN~T..:0~F..:SL~IP~~A~7 •. ~~~'~*,,~1 
TO DETENTION TIME f.- 0- BBI. FUEl./MI ~~ 1 ~ 

0800 I--~-r----I-----r----I----~----+---~----+---~----+---~----jl--~~=-~~,-f=~---t~=-~~----~~~--
J... sec. TOTAL REYOLO?!.). /3 '?tt" .'ND DIRECTION OIP' 



REMARKS 

r I 

,~% M!l~,::4 1?.wMf!1. Ml'i1-8M}( H/A J=-4<'Lt,4G M","".,>c t','R8 P!1er NN.t.lf,*X "Ad PYMI't MA/'AI 8/1 t!?t"1I'c,r.rqt? , 
L P, PUC.', 'e'er LQ4 'M&' InA"r Q«ttle«stcp. 8tf. UN/! ~+J,J S'h-COR,''', ANA£' Tiutd tJv<,«r,<,¢J -ttf·'e ie-4M 1..4= . , 
8189"'" tiN hili 7M,J.;tJe.;.7h",H.PMM .. r:J ri/,?NC ChrtCIC,J N-t(t!W,'nlO A&k (14:"'" e~utlMtp &1I:f tdtl"iIf'C ENOl #.fI; r ~. 

"Jlfe, -I-tr. dI9VMC'!t aD/11k 8",0811" aN ,~, .. qc AuMIJ. /YI&t& 8,.#1,.",,, ;+"1'(1',«"'4"'( .t flU",. J: &/~4< it'IK,r r • ~, 

W"TOt EHGR'S SIGNAlURE, 

J v ) I 

( 1 

W"TOt ENGR'S SIGNAtuRE· 

'il,'teL $·J.,'S,'d6ec, S«1.4d!r l Lc, ,(bug,'f.'e" C94Q9 CLefU',") t#: J,,,ck /# $'¢teyt't!< @cZQ.1a, J:J 14ll-" .J-tu+ 9' sty r .. 
La. rrUM/, Ft11!. I-I." PUN<nj IN p,uzt ~",lj1e"r £&(;"1 -It.fl 4' pC',.., fk. :rNSI''''''brlk eL""""'e"/ ettieW La- J,'4J, ~ v ., 

rl!t8lNeIl. 'Au.",J 13/1..

"

" elllfc«cJ S-ltiRt'«!- £R~ ~# C2"J? B,u.,J,rtV< R'MNJr "" #'1",'"oJ k7Nf,r 

+L~~~~=~~>~~~~~~.~=#~~~~~~~~~~~=&~~ 
) 

Q717 

OiIEF ENGINEER 

:SO ILEB WATER Rl<' .~ADnT"~ 

£13' D 

EOGRS/?13 

L1(2. 7...51" 
T-ll'L/..,l.2 b 

SAL. d.- '10 
PEGS. ¥.J/ 

H.rh /0 

PO::T 

HCii2S If" i;L­
Lr:L 70-'1 

S;,L. 2'1 CJ 

PECS. ¥..5 / 
R.,-], /0 

WATOt ENGR' 5 5 I GNAlURE· 

) 



"'" VOYAGE NO. I FR(W I {t, ;Uc-Llfw,' t!HL/J 
TYPE Of VESSEL DATE 

ii~N J'~LJ p" P.~ T",-1I6 7-C' ' :Ji!N V .. 01. P2- S2.--/?f!. :; -3-'l--'-t 
WATCH , 

WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 ,400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO. TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

RUNNING TIME Z-flO j. '1 0 ,);10 2:i!1'J ;<;ZO J-t/O ;; 
AFT. H. P. 

1 ff8 ily 13J IX ROTOR BEARING I :J.L IJ~ 
0- FORWARD L. P. 

I J3 I~O /jI DETENTION TIME z ROTOR BEARING I ;r2. J.3.J.. 1..1.1 0 
REVOLUTION COUNTER 

l~!ilo ~ I~~ 
~>t~~ 

~t9Z )'VO'" u AFT. L.P. 

'.1 0 '/ ~8 - 12f1 IlL --'-Z.L IJ--i (END OF WATa-t1 J02C ,,1<>" C ROTOR BEARING 

"' i--TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
~323C 

or HOTTEST GEAR 153 1(" D IJZ. 2J,,"D ;IIJo ~o';l.' ~0/'7c "VYIIO .. z IS:2. /53 I~o (FOR WATCH) 0 BEAR I NG FORWARD -' ~ 

'1'.3 ~t.7 r~ "1s-,o 193.'1 co. .1 
d HOTTEST GEAR \ J/<; I ~J& I-N AVERAGE RPM - "' BEARING AFT ~.yr / '-15 1'/ , w 0-

'" fO'l ~~~g /P'/O 10" fJ ~D5"1'O /07/ or ~ AUX. COND. :d£ IO~ .. >-F.C. METER (END OF WATCH) .,-., () -r~.zO 7 "I I!. 0 ,1">,70 "- < CONDENSATE IZD /12- 10 '" 
~10 "fro >- ~ I ST STAGE FEED 

"'$ 1.2~i'o ~ .. OO "- I h 'f It J F.O. CON~ED ~'''d ;J-7,f'o or 15 WATER HEATER ". I " 2- It!!.. w 
z ~ 

J./3li 440 111( 0 .(</0 
D. C. FEED 

'2- '10 2.~ UB y</O THROTTLE ~:lf NJ. " WATER HEATER 2J</ )..3X u 

~5f 
.. 

;~m.~~Df= <7s--.!2. 
IilJ 135" 4J..P >/</0 " H. P. AHEAD ..lLl..£ 

L. P. AHEAD i:l7 t7 2L ~ :/.7 ).7 F.O. TO 8URNER~ ~ .iJ ~ I~O 
tv () ~ 

..:L'- C ~ ZrD % I Cf//?D 

ify,O ~B:'o 2tc' I- ~,t Uz i 
F. O. BACK ; ~ ~ 

11- .,' 
~ ike i~/; VAQJlJIoI Z'iI,o PRESSURE 10 12- l%. 1/ 

17- I;/. IZ AI R TO FURNACE J % % {,e >~ ~ % "' 12 (l. "' .k' c ~.; w L.O. TO TURBINES 1'2. or ,"' • "2.-
'" .. ~ 

S"Jrl+,~lj ,'/1 .1// "' JS-D /5(· I~" ,';0 /.J,y -' 
111 .-if "' AUX. STEAM I.~ => • 'II .... , w u 

I '" f liES- 11/0 "- ., q- 9 .., q 0- MAIN STEAM 4:rr 116 .!LIs' ij,/o SAO< PRESSURE or 

"' 
.. 

or j., 0 /.0 1.0 
"-

700 ..kJ.i 7 (J 5" 6.i!.' .. GLAND STEAM ~. " Ie /.0 or SUPER HEAT t,r t7~ -' w 

:::l§ ~ 
=> p/ {j -' "' F. D. TO BU~ERS .5 ~ 15 <'-- ~ I~ ~ H.P. BLEEDER 7'E. 70 ~c 70 ;; 

I u. . £2" 1r0 '/? 
0-

'" F.O. TEtof'. IN r % % ~ l!fK i~J '" I- " t., {p t ¥~ .. > "- I.P. BLEEDER SETTL f NG TANKS J:.. 
>- e'l g. B" 1 PORT BOILER 

7 j.' 
, 

1136-or L.P. BLEEDER ., ~" : UPTAKE .JSa .3.2. () JEd jl.[ w 
z 

17 0b tio STBD. BOILER .3 j.<' 31.1' -
b95 t.t> 70S- III 3 '1D " STEAM AT THROTTLE t;q~ UPTAKE .:nw .;: LC 3ZQ u 

D 

.. 
I / /:J II 0 /0'/ 

ENGI NE ROOM 90 30 'j'y 81, it/ :> L. P. EXHAUST 110 lie 110 TEJof"ERAl1JRE "fl 
CONDENSATE f~t jOt" /04 / 0 ~ /0" lof FIRE ROOM qo TEMPERATURE " 90 'l~ 81::- I'; 

0 

1 e 'f /0 "' 18 J 8 If w CIRC. WATER IN t2- V,l 171 80 => NOZZLES IN USE 1</ 10 I 'if '" 0 

" w 
NO. OF b l21 9~ 95 

z 
~ b (. t < CIRC. WATER OUT .,1/ 14 ~%. .. BURNERS I N USE b '" -' w 

"-

In 
-' 

§f, % 33/7D 
~ % .r~. ~ 12 (" /17 I y(. W 

BURNER TIP SI ZE L.O. TO CXlQLERS /1~ /2> u U >- "' 
14,,! /09 105 lOY /°1 1& i CO2 % PORT 

/3 'Iq. L.O. FROM COOLERS BOILER 

TEM='ERAl1JRE Ily liB If 7 /17 /1 8 117 002 '" STBD. 

/3% THRUST BEARING BOILER 
FOR','ARO H. P • 

J t.tI- !:J.¥ ! 24 ~ Ito I J.t 
JliL LEVEl: I 'It 'I i'JI" ll' 1'4 " 14" ROTOR BEARING MAIN SUMP 

GENERATORS 
FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

l/pl.L}~.2p or ON HAND AT 

J'l2.. ~ 
METER AT NOON w START OF DAY 

0-w " METER .. EVAPORATED s-¥' w '" ~ z 

'" w w 0 

" '" w w PREVIOUS NOON I!pyt!P>- ~ OR RECEIVED ~ '" -' 0 0 > > 
"' .: ~ 0 u < ,. ;:: ;:: or 
"' "' 8 w CONSlNED 

.Lt/9 1 w lit? '" w ~ "' ~ = w ;;; < -' -' 0 '" w ~ >w " BY METER ON HAND 
>- "- 0- '" 0 0>- g~ 0 w - -
<'" "- >- ~ "' ~ z 0 0 

Ii ",w 
'"' ~ ~ .w iii "' ON HAND AT 

/3 'J?3 '" J..!.~ wm "->- .", "' "' >- -' >- z,", "- w ~ 0 0 0 156 ow ~ "- -' w START OF DAY CONSUMED < w~ >- >- .", 
~ ~ 0 ~ <.Oz '" "' I ~ ~ ~ -' o-x ~~ > => RECEIVED ON HAND AT 

~ - () ~ 2 __ rJo I 
DURING DAY -' START OF DAY 

EXP~OED t- yy 0 I ZOO 
OORING DAY RECEIVED -o-

f ~ 
w 

TO J ZD() ~J> C,.s- /&1 lib Cz. IS',,, ll/~~ z:sf ROIIAf NI·NG 

IIJ ott '" :::> 
1600 ON BOARD -' ON HAND ..2{'- 2-0 

~ :T. 'lu;, '" ON HAND AT ' g-oz. w 
START OF [lAY CONSUMED 10 bl 0-

I 0 1j,IJ <J 81)0 j35 .. 
I'J.-t> 100 I,. " (10 El t)0 '" EVAPORATED 

LLL DIES:cL OIL 1..3_A-'2_ 1600 u OR RECEI VED 
TO 

0-

~ ON HAND 
2000 '" ON HAND ~ .t. 11;..0 0 1"0 'Ill 0 7 Jjl. Ii >f J,3 H1> "f"D 

w 
;L " ~i.f 

(;uNSDMED 0 7..-0 CONSlNED 

I it ~: 44 0 Mo t /lO JI C b~ Jt c ..L, " B5 LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (IID;;'J~' D';.;'(F~.5 ~.~ .. d. ,;;.) 2000 J/ 
TO .1. i~<" 4 'Ie Me 7_ IJ.i .I:tJ 62- _1(, d 7& c,.' .1.lS ..!i:.. 

2400 L.O. CENTRIFUGE HOURS OPERATED 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

t 9 t.z. TO TO To TO TO TO 
2400 Iz~" SO> tfl '"2" /IR ?Sl7 7r" 2:1S 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

TO 2 izu NIr (tS 1 1.1 t. Iz:z ~2. 7,.11 171>0 21)' If 1 3~ 3}) tf 0400 If 
SUMMARY 

I 
., 

Jfto 7IJ6 9 ~ / 7( 1) '255" )3ro PERCENT OF SLIP ~ .1$-;2. Q.400 1:1-° I J. 0 I/o 7t>O RUNNING TIME 

TO 
DETENTION TIME -0- BBL FUR-1M I 

0800 
,;1.0& :z.. ,/(pO 7()~ 7 / J 'f I ;.t. 1.,,2. 8';-0 f3~O ~3.5 TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 12_'Y.37l WIND DIRECTION ~t 

OBOO I /;';0 I/I/() (,j'6 t( 11.1. /01.. 61- .:!po 700 Ius AVERAGE R. P.M. 95,0 STATE OF SEA !l'~ 
TO J- tio 7 13:t' 6lt 7.tO 7fi ~)Sr 

TOTAL MILES BY 

i--f7J:.. tr Inc ·No 'YY. ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 

TOTAL MILES BY 
OBSERVATION .!i:..D 3 

(~'<'1<-16t.'f T' 6'- ~;z J 



• 

REMARKS 

Ilot MtJ·Fl). P.1"'fS MN';'8hW' Be'll 1:1'U,hIPS "1N"I9fU~ 1!1'1Et{ ftUMft. J",,,,Jt./M,(X "tlhl DMJ!S. """c~ Hill ~#-V«s-.r"e 
l.n. fM12:rU, L liS:, tlMMI'- 1A",X Q""U/fRU" !J·e, uNit fHJ.l .tea'Hl GetlR, 7<rlrl 9'V1l1C£f'..,I n.r lq.J 

L.a. /gLUM DN Md.n.dIN& ;7],«,#, Puc".) Uf P#lzt ~dI1.trar FlCp/'1.#1/- i j.><q' I"k, P-uWJP/ 'IS/fln. 4 J.l'dr'«/ 

s:t::~::: ;:;:~;:;;~:,!:: s::;:L:~;:!~~~::.r:~::Z:z ~~~: ;~:::~nf 
CUIW,tiI Writ terurcl YAWN N"c;.,/ ~Mq. .'TOI ENGA S SIGN.W.E.M." ~ 

_'TOI ENGR'S SIGN'W'~ teni'.;J 

dJ iJ 
WATOi EHGR"S Sl<JriIAlUREe 'lL ~nM4 < 

P14M,,) 14,lL".<S. c,J",It,J ~;et:n..''''1 Eo' Qt:n". CL 6'1Q NeJ fie .. i't"", C(!<"c rka,'«<tf'; l"1lfJ< B""*'l6'pel tf+H"",Ir 

,,1\1 "48Cb,. EN,< Spa eN r 

WATO! ENGR' 5 SIG'IIAlUREe 

0400.0800 WATOi 

.'TOI ENGR'S SIGN'TUR~~'~~ 

OiIEF ENGINEER 

BOILER WATER READr~~~ 

fTE'D fC?T 

He ,;:-:s /?P7 EC:;:;S / AL:f {> 

PEes. L,{ c PEDS. C,,( ,1 

R.!=-h/ c R.'}:h/~ 

I 

J 



i 
! 
I 

RUNNING TIME 

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
(FOR WATCH) 

AVERAGE RPM 

F.O. CO!'IISl.IoIIED 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH , 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2.400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

TYPE OF VESSEL 

WATCH 

2000 2400 
TO TO 

2400 0400 

0400 0800 
TO TO 

0800 1200 

L.P. AHEAD J..1 ;u,. 2~ "r. ).7 'OT06URNERSt~~/%~%'f~~7( 
VAQJU" 2it" ;l.8,S" ;If.r 2.'?<j'1,j. 8,1" ')'l.t' ~ ,. O. BAo( f;Vc~ ::;;.; X ~ I~L.z.. 

~ f-=-L:..:.Oc:.._T:..:O_TU=R::cBI:..:Nc:.ES'---1f-'-i-''2-,,--+-,-I,,-:2.,--+_I_·~)._t'/,-,,~,,----+_I_:J.. _ ___j:..::..:/-,,~c:.,---1~ I ~:S:R~RNAC£ s :.xm w;%f(. ~ ~ f.Uc' 
~ AUX. STEAM /S'C' 1,/-0 IJ'O lSu I~-O /.10 3t ~.1t ,/.01,11 <II .... , ,'II "/1 
~ u ~r------+~~-+:"::":~---j---~~-+_~:"::":~:"::":--

"' 
~ BAO( PRESSURE 'i 9 If '=t 9 '1 ~ ~ "AiN STEAM ki"C J./J/D .11/0 '4:rr 'ISS-

5 GCANOSTEAM ;Z,e }"O 1.0 /.0 0 /0 ~ SUPERHEAT {dC 6e~ l/o (yO '10"; 
~ rH.'-P-'. -Bt.-E-E-OE-R--r-=7=2.-efi.6i'-::=-:I(J;t--7-7.J=-·-t-'7c.:''f=--t'l-b--t-1.-;..---1~ I '.0. TO BURNERS 5 ,%% IIj~ ~~ 
: f-' -' P-. _BL_EE_O_E_R _--1f_).'--t--b:c-:---t--r..-+~{,---+-t,.--+-(;---1 '" I :~~n. ~~ TA~~S ~ % % $ 'i.fo r~ % 
~ -t 8 b Ii" 'if" e" PORT BOILER 3.0 J3~ !z!1-~L:..:.P:..:._B;;;L;,;;E;;;EO;,;;E;;R __ ~;...._+-.;;.._+...::.o_-+";;"_-4 __ .."..I-_..."..f .; UPTAKE :t2f''' _,;It" -Jz~ 

/t-,' J Q,- . .., 10£'/ ,. 7/ , STBO. BOILER ..3"0'/ 5 STE .. AT THROTTLE ... - "0) (, (V t'iic '" IJ ;! UPTAKE ,;<:<.... ~}j .J'/f 
~ 1..1 I"" ENGINE Roa.o G,'j' 8 "J v~ __ L.P. EXHAUST 10') 01, Ie /cJl "" 10} TEMPERATURE C .<. At "'6 

CONDENSATE I &1 FIRE ROOM 8 ' 00 100 '! 't 7 'if TEMPERATURE f/i A J:; 7'i 
~ CIRC.WATERIN 1? 78 '12 73 7'1 11 ~ N02ZLESINUSE I'? 1$ It r( 

~ f-CI_R_C_. _._AT_E_R_OU_T--1_'7-'-"G_+-"8:....=8=__+_,,/I . .0(00:.' _I_'i",'-.l:-(,_+-8=-b_+...lF<-.:.''/_· --I ~ ~~N~:S IN USE C h (. ~ 
~ I_L-.-O-. _TO_COO_L_ER_S--1I-'-=Z,-~ ~<-+_'_I_'_7._(,=--I--',JL=_I-'/'-'~=-('=--+I_J.--'-7_f_/'-).-'7--f ~ Bl""ER TIP 5 I ZE *. %.r~ ~ 

8 .C f "C02~PORT 
L.O. FROM COOLERS 

TfJoF ERA lURE 
THRUST BEARING 

FOR'I,ARI) H. P . 
ROTOR BEARING 

/e,! I 0 /C') id"( / 0 '1 /0 BOILER 

JIg II~ 117 lIB /17 ~~L~RSTBD. 

I ~3 1,21 120 /~;J.. ill. ~!~NL~ I' 4" /;"/" 

7/' 
18 

GENERATORS FUEL· WATER AND LUBE OIL 

"'/1/" 

t1J 
IL:/t.r 
(04.I/ 

J.2.o 

If 

i '#-" 

,,4,~,~ .. '" ON HAND AT "7 u~ 
~ I-"M:::ET:::E:::R-,A"T_,N.;.:OC..:.N"-1I'-.f::.. 'v~ 1 ,,,,,' 7[JJ. n., • ~ t-:::ST",A:::RT==O",' ::O:-,-AY,-+_-",,-,;-,r,--,~_ 

hi a::: W f.!) METER I. < EVAPORATED 

~ ~ ~ § i I ~ ~ f-:P"RE=-:V,,' O"U:::S_N_O_ON--1I-" O"".L..!. 'h1.,,3C:Z"-97, : f-0R_RE"C:c:Ec.' V_E_D_+_---"5=__3.,.. 

~ ~ ~ ~ 8 ~ ::;: ~w ~ ~ -J~~~~ /t;7)C·~ONHAND b~-I 
is ~ ffi ~ ~ ~ 11. e ~ . ~ S ~ ~ ~ ~ 0 ON HAND AT J' • ., ~I-'-'-'=---f-L-L..--
I- ~ ~ 11. W t.; 0 0 0 ~ 0:: 0 ~ en 11) d START OF OAY / J olfr CONSUMED 2-2-
<:( I.J..I:=J ,.; I- I- :: iii .ct:: ~ !lo 5> __ ;<-+_"_z--! __ -_I-_~_+-_~_+_J_t_---+_-_-+-... -r-t_J-~-+_-~-+-~-t_--II? RECEIVED ON HAND AT 

-I-"DU",R"':c.NG::-,:O.:.AY'---1f_--'()=--~-~ =-1 START OF DAY 2 >- 2.....0 

'200 I--.:.'-+-'-/"'Z"' •• "'"+_"':...· ...:'I..::.+C=f.:~_· t-'7..L..-t...:'...:1....L1 -
l
r /c::<''-' "'--t_--t..:t=-=<'=--r7,-,,-S',,-" -j-:...7.::".::"-t-,Z",;,-J"'--i1 ~~~E~AY 6 ? I : RECEI VEO _ () -

TO a / _ _ '" f-==':"c=....--+-=--=--
&.. /;l..,.:" JtJ1C 4}C , lJ1 lei '.d. 7c.· 7,:'''' 23'S· REMAINI-NG i' 3 ... , => 

'600 ON BOARO i 2 / 1. ~ r-.:::0N.:..::HAN=D __ ~f-...'J02."--!.../..::C>-
et:: ON HAND AT 

--+--:---t--=+--t--=-;f--+--+----t--+--+---t--+--=11~ START OF DAY ; 64- CONS(.JI4ED I 0 
I 1,/-0(7 '/ to b B( Cf I~/:) /10 " / ~-() C> t)'P 0 1.3 S ~ EVAPORATEO / A I .-('/ 

1600 1----~~--~----t~--_I_----+_----tI_'_--_I_----+_----f_--_+----+_--~luu,~O..:R-'R..:E.::CE~I..:V..:ED'--_I_--~v'-·~+-~-D~I-E-S-E..:L=--O-I..:L----/~.3~~~~ 
TO -

2000 f_-+--;:-f--+---;,-;;cr--+--t_--+--+----+-.,...,-+---+--:;-/I:;; ON HANO <:: y- 0 ON Hhl'lD I .., C (~ 

I
·• ~ 0 ;J I 0 I 8.:' -;, a DO 8 /' '" i-___ --t-'O'-L'-:-:--t-"""""""=_----"_5"-".o_=_ 
1" 70 (P J 7 1!J'f 12,l> (,.:> 0 DC> :;J~ :>: Cm;SUr.:ED g CONSUMED 'f ~ 3 

0400 1--/ __ _+I'-~-O--O+_1-.-c--1~1-0-~-·_+-9----t-'-I-~-1--t-'-I-I-o_+----~~--I--·1_~_·o __ o_+}--(7-°--t-j-1-0-II__RU-N-N-IN-~-T-'-M-E----_I_'/~~-~~O~-P_ER_C_~_T __ O' __ SL_'_P~~_;~~~~t~/~,~(7~~ 
TO /.7-

DETENTION TIME --0.- BBL FUEL/hli I). 3 i 
0800 f_--_+--~+__:_~f_--_+----+----f_--_+----+----f_--_+--.,.._+--___jlr_~~.:..::'-~~+--=---t_~:..::..:=--'-----~~L---

~ ,?-00 i(~o 1()£ 1 130 it& b3 7.fO 7~D :1."10 TOTAL REVOLUTfoJ~ Ise tJ, W'NO DIRECTION ()I>o' 

0800 r-/~-f/~~~d-'+~4_4~o~~(~1j'L-t_q~_1...:/...:/~f'-r/~D~)L-f+---_1-'t~~~-r=t-<_',_'tV~1~a~~~.::J~J~·~-i~~A~~R~.~~~R.~P~.M~·~=--~~7)~·,~o=--t_ST-A-T-E-O-F-S-E-A----t=C~p-"-·.~~--
" ./ 1 . ,., ,/ I '!I." TOTAL loll LES BY STATE OF -ATHER 1/', TO ~ 1;;"0 ,..-,10 [,7r" /1,.1 I(!! t~ b.tO 6JO tJJ ENGINE iJ/o .. v 

1200 ~~-f~~~~~~~_+-4--~~L-r_~_f----1_~=-~~_r~~~~~I~TO~T~~~M~IL~E~S~B~Y~--~-L,L,~,~~-t~~~-=~~-t~~---
OBSERVATION £t'"D T 



REMARKS 

Ir% MN_PIJ. J?MMf,S. Md ..... IDIA 8,'Il'·-"fU:ioNJ. Mit,. 8M" 4llle '44rl"Vt Mill".. tl44:JI dad PuMn (f1N. H,', d hM",.st4q· 
II 

1.Q PM"f'" L/I~ p •• AI!, ".;2 lI'n Gtr",a"hWC Brl!, Uruf; SiLl f:!"' .. R.'7 Gt:'fle 7<;:;141 9Y«!lI'''''') h.,/, 
LI14,J 1.,0. ;qLAI(N dN Mel M.,b/tU d7),~tt. PMM#d M,€ P, 1<1' SritIL~us l~tCc/l1 *? ~ 6'H t'-,k"C, !2yMd Li'~t~.r. 

t!/,,:ck,..i SI:Ct"'rl;ttlJ Z--«. GeNeS" i-tM-J I&a'- Lp. 6!. .J.e I .... i (I...,,,,, l~¢J ihJM"tf, J,)Atu.,.,,r~j n!'l;~<r:", #f·.,(ti.R 

" , '. 

1600· 20 

WATCH "'GR'S SIGN'TU~ll >brf-nf>i)' 

Wi 22 /0 

+ .t:,V 

WATai ENGR'S SIGNAlURE. 

2400.0400 WATai 

JJNA,!)u.L.J8/ go/ IX No"?? I'-18CI. 85.- 12CYf'RC t'l. rlAlJ ..h ('iceN'; t!oMI/cw I~d. OMI?OO2l?t tiN,! 
J}(. J.'ft;b Sftri,'H~1?S'. J.:)t4,'Ly l-ilS-f "I r!6>1 1.'0' ~HhA~ PAa 1- kg r:'..YMp,j Po"t S«HLcnff )-ea/H ? Pis po /...It£ 

:XDlfl'gct~J t-Ci.eHdeJ MR.'N Lq: d,.:e;, ~":::I{, (!/'c',/ceJ $ftf4""'dl J,<.!l. aM" PfdA"I") 8.''1 '" r, 

0400.0800 WATCH 

0800 _ 1200 WATOt 

&J,a do '77' ) 51;""",,,,/ /·t ~h7Y; 

Oil EF ENGINEER 

BOILER WATER READINGS 

HOU.,S / t fi EOU:tS 1.;5 »; 

T-A!:CL /J-.:r./" ':.'-AXL / ~ J j ~ 

BAL • .J :t / 

PROS • .J: 

R.]lh ! "' R.rh /6 

W"TOI ENGR"S 5IGNAnJRE-

["CJ3c 

( ~-,-i 
kt?ad" 

WATOf ENGR'S SI~A1URE. 



GS 

;~eO I ~ AI" Ji>u \ I.' I TgjO (".L 
TYPE OF VESSEL DATE 

eN J"<,j,,,, PdP' 'THy-IIi J. :r;;, . P2-S Jl-IIf'£ 2-$ '--C7 
WATCH , WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 "00 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
. TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO. TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

RUNNING TIME ~JJO ~iO ;'/0 "".:ia Lt..t,L tl Plo c; 
AFT. H. P. 

I J £. I)S IX /4~ 1:,$; ROTOR BEAR I NG 13t 
DETENTION TIME >- FORWARD L. P. 

/3 0 /)v /3 ~ z ROTOR BEARING 130 I ?d I}I 0 
REVOLUTION COUNTER 2;2.2.2 ~i~~ ~f.Z f,:'"''''r ~e~~ ... t,~: u AFT. L.P. 

J:2.B /J-f /17 (END OF WATD-I) I ?".IJ~ :rIo - ;0 ROTOR BEARING I ;Z7 1)7 1;7. 7 
"' >-TOTAL REVOLUTIONS "-,,i/()O ~~~o ];h~o 
DO HOTTEST GEAR I b-O /,3-2-Z3 '):10 ;3,(Co ZPI(d « z In Il3 la (F"OR WATCH) 0 BEAR I NG FORWARD 1:>2--' u 

''170 7 
=> - HOTTEST GEAR !'It i .i.jS 1'?7.9 Of, to 'If 2- re.o . , u ilS- 1;/(" AVERAGE RPM IOI.J - ~ BEARING AFT {.I,. I Jf.I ,. 
>- w 

'" tc"P r~1 1~1/ /0-,:1 
~~;S I::J~ 

DO 

" AUX. COND. % ~ % s~ F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) 9if-
« >- -/~c{) ~o (p~ ~ « CONDENSATE 

'" 
Wf:l 

,. ~ I ST STAGE FEED uB ~'>-.,o ;ifh 2i(p ).(,00 '" 
~ 

itl IS"{. 1"';'( 1;-:) F.O. CONSUMED 2(.Zb "' ~ WATER HEATER t>{ 
Z >-

~/j!:.- )If/.D 
- D. C. FEED '2-38 ;'10 ,p;O )Jff THROTTLE 43;- «-Ie ~"a -(.fo I 

WATER HEATER ZJJO 2';0 u 

IjS 
« 
~~ :'OU" ~flr 4-1u 440 -(.fo " '~'f.~ -H.P. AHEAD ;;.~O ; J...P .{.:)o 

;ZG. :Lt 2£ '-~ J.G f' ~ ~ 1% t% !J!i1f '7~ L.P. AHEAD z:t F.O. TO BURNERS S Ii"' 

IzE'i" ~B.1 J-f.Z ')..1" ,z9X I 
F. O. BACK f. ~ % "I / ~ !/:Y i~ VAQ.JUM IO? Ij""i' PRESSURE /,}-

~ /1- 1.2. /i.- 1.2. "' AI R TO FURNACE f /~ % ':4J l!*r' ~ .rU:. w L.O. TO TURBINES 12 12- '" 
.,- ., S".~ 

'" « 
" ~.t7 ,11 ~ 15fJ /.J& /..)'0 1$0 -' 

• J./ I -It ,~ I .41 ,.11 ~ AUX. STEAM Ir~ lye => if, w U 

'" ~ 9 '1 " 
'( 9· >- ~ ;J'3r, - 4fo I Jt.j'?> f~o BACK PRESSURE "'I '" 

MAIN STEAM .«Jl Jlt<O 

"' 
« 

DO 10 I, b /.0 
~ 

?oD 100 t [J Joo « GLAND STEAM /'0 /.0 1.0 '" 
SUPER HEAT '''0 f. 'to 

-' 

" 17.- "' J' % % 1%, % ~ ~ 72.. && 7,Z 7z. U -' 

I 
l/:f~ H.P. BLEEDER - F.O. TO BURNERS S $', /fie> 0 >-

~ '" % % J!ff' ~ '" , b t <. t.- F.O. TBP. IN p_ 
~ 9/(0 « I.P. BLEEDER SETTL r NG TANKS S ?> ~ ,. 

'i' 8" l' 9 10 " PORT BOILER 
32.0 J;lj' ~,lJ-DO L. P. BLEEDER 

~,. 
UPTAKE J~) J 2.J };.o 

"' z 
(,80 STBD. BOILER 13 l!. l> )Jr 133f - t"to 7c o 700 ~';O 700 II-! .sIS' 3;20 I STEAM AT THROTTLE UPTAKE J.Jr u 

« 
/02- Cjf ENGINE ROOM 

7t. 11 ?7 '1:z u~ " L. P. EXHAUST /",1 to ~ 100 f/.f' (,7 TEJoFERATURE 

''15' 9" 'I, '1J 1? JI FIRE ROOM 
7;' 11 t7 (,7 11J.. LC CONDENSATE TEMPERATURE 

m ~J., "' /8 If /8 w CI RC. WATER IN 7z n 1). ,.,. {,! => NOZZLES I N USE l~ I~ If '" 0 

" "' >-
/2 '7'1- n z NO. OF /:, t b {. « 

CI RC. WATER OUT fli 8'1 $'(; « ? ~ '" BURNERS IN USE w -' 

~ 
-' 5J-. Yo JX 'Yo % J/:4,. 

/ C7 It. 7 In i27 IJ.. 7 1)1 "' L.a. TO COOLERS U BURNER TIP SIZE 7(/ 10 >- "' 
I~¥ / 06 ICY lof U'l 108 i cO2 !Ii PORT :r 

L.a. FROM COOLERS BOILER /-:: ." 

TEJoFERATURE If'i II e /17 I/f. /II 11& 
002 !Ii STBD. 

,~- ; THRUST BEA-RING BOILER J.' ...... " 

FORNARI) H.P. 
/2"L /-7..,) 

ROTOR BEARING /).0 i 21 I/~ 1).0 
OIL LEVEL I' JI II /'1 11 

MAIN SUhF' / 'd J
' I'll " / . ,/" (~rl 

GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

Vv 7¥7'll'< 
DO 

ON HAND AT 

1$-1 
'" 

METER AT NOON "' START OF DAY 
w " METER 

>-
EVAPORATED w '" ~ ~ I/p 9 2 71f"t 

« 
'til '" w w 0 '" w w PREVIOUS NOON " OR RECEIVED " '" ~ 0 '" 0 > > 

~ .: O! 0 u « z >= >= « 
~ 0 w '" CONSUMEO (rz;t () "' '" w ~ ~ u ~ m w ;; « 1'+ 3 0 '" w w 0 ~ >w " -' BY METER -' ON HAND >- ~ >- '" f? '" 0>- 0'" 0 W -

«'" :i ~ ~ ~ "" ~ z 0 0 
Ii ",w 

~ ~ • w ~ ~ ON HAND AT 

12373 '" 'f<i' wm ~>- .~ ~ ~ >- -' >- z~ ~ w ~ 0 0 0 ~6 ow ~ 

~ 
~ "' 

START OF DAY CONSUMED «. woo 

" >- >- .'" ~ 0 
~ "z m ~ ~ ~ ~ >-x ~~ > " RECEIVED ON HAND AT 

2 ",-/iJ 
~ -0-

1
110 

OURI NG DAY -' START OF DAY , 
IZ~'(.) '111 t.1~ q IZg t..Z SS-u S-O~ Z:TS EXPE1\IDEO 

')11 
;; 

1200 
DURING DAY RECEIVED -17-

"' TO 2- l2.c' IfJ/' (.11; 7 /31 I/IL ('Z k:-s-o '.J/) 2U" REMAIN~NG 

/1 ('''-2- '" " 2- t;',cO 1600 ON BOARD -' ON HAND 

'" ON HAND AT g-S-O Ie "' START OF DAY CONSUMED 
I i~OO 11.t> 

/ >-
1~ 0 "I 1')..0 (10 61 5-:~-O S"v 0 :2.1 ~ « 

EVAPORATED i< n / J~/>-1600 U OR RECE IVED DIESEL OIL 
TO 

13T:L >-
ON HAND $10 ON E~'~~;D 2000 

0" "' .J.. 11t O !. ~-o 23S "' I~ "/110 1 1$ 0 I L (, ('3 700 :>: 
J-l C:-:-:,r·.:· 1) L 0 

0 OONSlJdED 

2000 1 I~" ;/./,; 70(J <I I)e- 110 tl 40 ';-:'0 )'JS LO;;RESS. EV"':!ATORS (No. of I., •. op"ut"III)(FruA • .t"r •• d" ,.h.) 

TO ,; ;/';0 '1 tj tIZ 17c,,£,J )-j[ 
'A.,j 

J.f. 1 ¥ 
1 ).c" 7tX1 /)/ (17 

2400 L. O. CENTRIFUGE - HOURS OPERATED 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

i '7 /4"t ("2- ~)S-
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 Ibo ,. '/" II? S-n- !rIO", 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

TO 2- :lot: J.I ". 
-, I 2.? 112- <:2 C .-<e Cro ~J;- .( f .; 

0400 1+ 1 If 
SUMMARY 

0400 
f ,1

CO 'i" C ~;-c Cf 117 lOY' ? 1 j.j-O III) :1.3 .;- RUNNING TIME 1/'f'f 0 PERCENT OF SLIP 

TO 
DETENTION TIME -tJI .- BBL FUEL/MI 

0800 

:. I~O" I( /,0 ?! tJ 1 II). 6 /11- C; 170 0 70c z .. :;~ TOTAl REVOLUT I ONS lu f'f'fr- WIND DIRECTION 

0800 f I;!.po If.fc 7&>" 9 II,! 109 t;.. I r;/S Ub JS.J AVERAGE R.P.M. 9t./ STATE OF SEA 

TO .J. /:kJ{) #-10 10,·) 1 iJ-f IlL 7"t? ;..;.r TOTAL "'I LES BY 

'>1 I: to 7"0 ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 TOTAL MILES BY 

OBSERVATION 



R[MARKS 

~ I 

_ I},*' 'V}N~ I~b} P.lIM,tS stky & 1lJ Po/leD' MI1I", &4'1 'l'b ky".«tt=«£. MN+dUx C'/PC ,PNM,er M,,;;8Urt!nNL,PHA¥f1 

M&~d 6,-/Z t?e"1egrtI4L. Len £}-«,.£ 'ea. "',,-,s. eV1l1i', /4- Q B,,.., Btf'lV<1f'8iaen $tHaI C1c:<t&'Nil Gdd£. T6cf</ 
• v /. I 

cve'l? <:~C( <I h/SJ Lrt....J 1. a. aL~A?I)? eN lIa", 7iuri.lNL ,J,71.1t4t/:. PA..tMed liP PAe! Rc-ttLorf I:-"«,M 'fJ ~ Jy/.l 7itr. 
F y ~ J 

f?4ft1PI'J al1.,·Ua, t:)zrtc:lce) £ice:u,'''1 ~-("tf'4 G<'lfl;. bfl/';: LCaH-ilAM' «..,-ttAl"/C aN kiNd t #evl"c S!,6<'...or, d/kL 
V 

.lei( 

I 

1400 - ooCOa WATD! 

UOlJeOAAI8\1 0,,1 )i NQ? 7 "18k, as 13'"1012(/. 

~ el,'S'C/' i+gt9,'dcgr. bJrl·L y hel n f fib" 1.,'0' l:.?1dMC }="on r r r. 
fJ"'IW,eJ f2,,'J..1e-S. xNrecch:;=i .... eL 4$6":/ Mdt'"" I.e,.. .-/.<r<J 

0800. 1200 WATOI 
.' -, . 

i 

, ;;; <£.! .;"..7:'4 .':', (rlj" . 

OIIEF ENGINEER 

BOILER WATER P~ADINr,~ 

PO:?T 

/' ,,/ 
, , 

, 
'~'-

! </......() 

,).i =taG 1?< # 
,:J 

/;d:fL4 
I 

WATot ENGR'S SIGHA.lURE. ti,.AA 1 
. .:1 

d~' t ,""" 

.ATOi ENGR'S SIGHATUR~ J«yy.e.... ) 

L i r.:t~<l 

,J.),3C 

WATOI ENGR' 5 SI GNAlURE· 

WA101 ENGR' 5 5 I GNATU 

, 
/hSd..rt..+--a -:; 

~ 

i 

Gc...,q o ~rrol 
• 

S"d/'= .Ley" . 

# / + 2- y. ,,<' 

• /C ,/tv>nm .. <J,6L . WATOt ENGR'S S I GNAlURE. 

1:::: f( /~. LZL / ('..5" / 

r'--~'~."~,~-/-~-, J-'-~---?---A-K-L--/~.j----/-{------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3hL. ,5 J I 

PROS. _,{ 

IC 

OiIEf ENGR'S SIGHATUR£';Z# «e' 





, 
"":;;3(';;:'30 Fc'l'1_

d
,_ 

REMARKS 

, 
£--I84/.;} T4.I/la,'dJ /1,;.«. tI;/~.2~ OrtiS' 8r ec:& fie-LJ 14cc.l<. S'ttt!YoeJ /u s,t? .... t2H .AtlftW: a;.', ~-4t2t:t .. ""., , 
S'h,'(fte) CLod L",,.j r<IZ~f>7 8ft 1iii>1£2." S/,q& ... / .c4eol E4 i?4(M.e.p/s-"., S~<1.uH.d #1 .6'",,41''''42 4'*"2 

WATOI ENGR' 5 5 I GHATURE 

.7 

WAT01 EHGR'S SIGNAlURE· 

2400.0400 .ATOI 

'dAea.;l • , 
SOle I.,....\{#I· D&c'Ly' U'-i' .,." stAy Atl· P4.tAy' Pe& r 7' ~ ~ 

1- btl, 
J } 

W"TOI EHGR' 5 SIG"'ATURE· 

0400.0800 WATCH 

"=:' 4V 'liATOt ENGR' 5 5 I ~ATURE-

, / 

/"-; [/ 4../ ./ ~(.')::-...:... E WATai ENGR'S SIGNATURE"-

OtIEF ENGINEER 

BOILER WAT"", Rm ~" -wDTE!'!" 

PORT 

AliL Y.J I 

'sn. SAL -i cc t _1~, / 

Pi-:::OS. PROS. -6 C! 

/ t 

di~ OIIEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE. Z 



TYPE or VESSEL DATE 
ITO I i=11.-1.::! 17 ... 8 FeB -In? 

1Z00 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

l400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

oeoo 

0800 
TO 

1200 

AFT. H. P. 
RUNNING TIME 
----------+--~t_--_+---+---t_--_t---_I CI ROTOR BEARING 

.... FORWARD L. P. 
DETENTION TIME Z ROTOR BEARING 
~~~~-=~~~--+----4---~---+----1---~----18 
REVOLUTION COUNTER ~ AFT. L.P. 

1200 

TO 
1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 
.. 

0800 
TO 

1200 

(END OF WATCH) c ROTOR BEARING 
=T=OT~~~~RE~W~l~U=T~IO~N~S---~---t----+---~---4t----t----i~ ~~H~0~T~T=E~ST~G=E7AR~-~t----+---+----4----+---+-----

.~(~FO~R~'~AT~~~I _____ _4----t---t---_4---+---t_----j~U~ ~~BE~A=R='~NG~'=O~RW=A~R~O~-t ___ t-__ -1 ___ +---t----1-----
HOTTEST GEAR 

_A_VE_R_A_G_E_~_M _____ _4~~r.7-t~~"t-~~~~~ __ -h=-~-~~~~; ~~BE~A~R~I~NG~A~'~T ___ t_--_+---4---_4~--_+---4-----
F.O. METER (END OF WATOI) ~q.if,~t I,:r 9'Y /C}-S 09S' <rJS- ID ,!.J ~ i= AUX. CONO. 

7"". - 7'170 "4'"ft7'f() 1:1.'20 1'7' .. <l CONDENSATE 
----------~-L~~t_LL~~~~~~~~_4~~L-_¥_~C,~~~~"'- ~~,S=T~S=TA=~~~'E~E=D~-4t----t---+----4----t---+-----

'.0. CONSUMED 71t 490 ",'ill 7~O lIJa -"i).jr., - ili WATER HEATER 
~~~~~------~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~Z ~~~~~~---~------~------~------~-------+-------+------

~ 

'" « .. 
~ 

O. C. FEED , • I fj ~ I 
G WATER HEATER 2'f- ::u 'i' .l.3 S .z. J 'if I.! Iif ;;..1+ ~ 

f--------_4----t---t---_4----t---t_----j ~ 3RD STAGE FEED 
THROTTLE 

H.P. AHEAD WATER HEATER 

L.P. AHEAD F.O. TO BURf\lERS 15 5 I ~<l It 0 

/10 / c 1.0 /,2-./'V 

a::: L. P. BLEEDER 
~r-t-----------_t----_t----_t----_t----_t----_t-----i 
I 
U 
« 

" 
STEAM AT THROTTLE 

L. P. EXHAUST / /..5 /10 
CONDENSATE 

~ A ... )( /--f' c. 0 • " '" " o 

ENGINE ROOM 
TEMPERATURE 

FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERATURE 

NOZZLES I N USE 

70 7~ 

~ CI RC. WATER IN v -? .-/ ;> 5) S.J SS' J :J~ 

~r_C-'R-C-.-w-1-T1'-R-~-OU-T--~.~L----,-·--+· __ ~5~5~·+_ __ s:~-L)~s~S-L---~~~2-=-~~/~.~ ~--i 
~ f-""~' O-'.~T~O_COOl'_'_'.:.E_R_S_+/-' ":..·-f-t_---+---4--~-~t_--_t---.. 

'" z 
« 
-' 
-' 

'" u 

'" 

NO. OF 
BURNERS IN USE 

BURNER TIP SI ZE 

CO 2 '" PORT 
BOILER 

I , 1 I 

L.a. FROM COOLERS /~' :.,:... 

TEJoFERATURE 
THRU ST BEAR I NG 

FOR'IIARIJ H. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

GENERATORS 

CO2 '" STBO. 
BOILER 
OIL LEVEl. 

MAIN SlY'-

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

)~ a:: ON HAND AT -' 
~ f--CM~E;;TE"R:-"AT:...::N=OON:::...+D:.Lf.<·iL!/·'jtCL-' T 'V'f ~ f-';'STC':.:;:R"'T;;'O~':;:;;:DAccY--+......!.~'--'-I..:~'-

u.t a:: ~ ~ METER oc( EVAPORATED 

~ ~ ~ 8 a:: ~ ~ ~ r-P-,R:::E.:..VI:..:0:.:U:.:S-,N.::OON=-.f-,P,,7:"~.L<'I.i_,7.~7,_7~C;: f-=0::.R..:R:.:E:.:C:::E:..' V:.:E::D_-1_-"C __ -_ 
a:: ~ ~ ~ 8 ~ tf j::: I- CONSlNED LLl 

~ a:: ::: I- f e ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ BY METER 1_ J t:l> ~ f-=ON::...:H::.AN=D ___ +-~1",,7,--O_ 
is a::LaI ::E ::E ~ .101 ~ tL Z VI ON HAND AT /1 In 2-D 

___ ~ __ t-~_~_i __ t-_~ __ _r--~--_r---~--+-~~~+_~~--+_--~--+_-~--~~~j-~--~-i~~--~ __ ~~ __ t-~~ __ ~I~~~~;~~~~~~~~~~~~AY-DA-Y--t_~}!_.L7~_-l'Ly_~ __ I=-'~~~~·~~~~_Mo~E::..A~~=A.:..Y __ 4_~-Z~'~Lf-'~~~ 
1200 ,-,-/-jfL'I 61i.. 1." =,'-j4='I(.=c+_-___ +.L1_-___ f-/'-'...I.Lf_' t'/-,' C"",' !,_' + ______ \-'&:..'_)--___ 1-'I"'I"',;..::...7>/"-'-1 -"v -';...:'+'1",3=---' --II "'P,"DED I '-' 0", _ ~ _ 

I [).IRING DAY fP T RECEIVED (/ 

TO .J- ,~~"J,lLLj - 7 /}..L/.' '; - il 1I~II/"L;J.J\.r REMAINING 1,,0,. ~1------+-2-':"""".'4--0-
1600 ON BOARD II 7. ,,-c 0 ....J ON HAND 1/ 

a:: ON HAND AT f-"------1-'<'-+-'--/ 

---+---t---t---+--+----t----t----1----t---4t---4t---t----II~ START OF DAY / IJ (., 0 CON~ED (, 

I i « 
1600 t_~-4-~/.~~G~-24~'~/~c~----4_---L+_.L/~2~Q+-.LI.L/~O~----+_~6~L=+~7',5~C~~),5~~4_~~-L5~lu~,r..:~.L~.LA...:~~~~~:.:..~~~~~D--~--,~i/-'---_1r~D:..I:..E~S~_=-~L~O~I~L~ __ ~;'.3~~.L-tJ=_'_ 

TO ').. IZcc 44'0 7 /22.. lox - bl.. 750 7S .235';: ,''' 
2000 ~ I-ON_H_AN_D~ __ --I-Ij,-' -',,'--'-I_()=--t-,°;;-N=P"'.""".ll"'D= ___ -'/.L'L. ~ $'(.....:.5'1 ___ 

0
0 ,-, C01IScl.!ED ? 

CONSlJdED " U ..:> 

2000 f----I-t"-" /J;"''-'-"t_"4-'1'--'''t_--t---',-1+_-I,,J.c...=''+_-! l_c+_--+-..k. ..... _=2.f--.J.-'7"'-"'+-L.L-",'-c"-·I-'.L'-~3:CL. 5'n LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (No. of ",. •• • ,..r.h:tl) (Fp'ulo .der •• fl • ... 1 •• , 

TO ~~2-~L/·.2~"~'~~~· ad4t'---~-~~t_ilt2~Z-LIL'.llt_---t~[~Z+_Ll~"~~.+_~7,~,tz7~Jt'~~1::::::;:~~~~~~~~~~~~~::::::: 2400 r L.O. CENTRIFUGE - HOURS OPERATED 

0400 

TO 

0800 

0800 

TO 

1200 

I q 
.., 

r 1/1 lId 
1 I j ... :~ I () 'i 

RUNNING TIME 

DETENTION TIME 

TOTAL. REVOLUTIONS 

AVERAGE R.P.M. 

TOTAl. MILES BY 
ENGINE 
TOTAL 'MILES BY 
OBSERVATION 

PERCENT OF SLI P 

BBl rna/MI 

WINO DIRECTION 

STATE OF SEA 

STATE OF WEAntER 



REMARKS 

1600- 2000 WATOI 

h- f cl, Yn !! <1. 

2400-0400 WATO{ 

:IN pont A.Ja tG h MB,' z,., <JP<,R8i/qd 8S' 
i 

0400.0800 WATO! 

p,,&.+ ""Jjj hI. 

OHEF ENGINEER 

EOILER WAT&'l. READI'Il'!<1 

E:,m::s 

AKL f 3 if 
T AKL l1-t~ 

S.~.L • SAt. j,3/ 

PHDS. "" ~ 
R. r!" / 0 

, 
Mf'?{:)' Of 

W"TOt ENGR'S SIGNAlURE-

w"Tot ENGR' S 5 I GNA 1\JR 

~~. 
OIIEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE--74 , 

i 
J 





REMARKS 

1200.1600 WATOt 

,.j-

I ' 

1 
_"TOI ENGR' 5 5 I GNATlJRE· 

, , 
(,.; LlLV < WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE· 

2400.0400 WATOt 

IN Poat Wnf?h 1\10'" ;Moerddt,.,d 8S ac-Ji4Je( U;.IU/(I: cLeAry,.,! r?",;zt 1,0" SIr4'ltt<c 

0400.0800 WATOt 

c WATOI ENGR' 5 SIGNAlURE. 

OIIEF ENGINEER 

.§I;tD PC2T 
fe_,S E:JJ3.S de / 

j, 

r.L ..... F-l{L ?1 7f-
T .:J~L ':'-AKL jJ- '1..; -

I S~_1. SAL. .J _f , 

~ FnOS. PHos. i-Z; 
" ;~ R.ph H.ph , , -

CI"EF ENGR'S SIGN'TURE'~ 





REMARKS 

_"TOI ENGR'S SIGfilAlURE-

I 

f 
!. 

I -I- 1 

/ 

i 
I 

_"TOI ENGR'S SIGNATURE. 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGNA1\JRE· 

0400.0800 WATOI 

:::;:;N pc-.t- ,wAN! 1''1,.,,:1. 

WATOI ENGR' 5 5 I GNAl\JRE. 

011 EF ENGINEER 

BOILER WATER READI1IT~~ 

HOURS It..r 0 

T-;".I~L 

SAL. 3,:3 i 

PliOS. 

R.ph R.ph 16 

OiIEF ENGA" "GN'TURE.~4: ,7 
--





1600-2000 WATOt 

5" cd:;. 

j 

2"400.0400 WATOt 

0400.0800 WATO! 

0800.1200 WATOi 

OIIEF ENGINEER 

EOILER WATER READIN~~ 

~-:'3'D POST 

E::: ~7:tS EC:;r:S 

£](1 f,KL 

T-!KL :'-;'KL 

SLL. S:.1. 

FEGS. PEDS. 
[1 R.ph R.ph 

REMA.RKS 

.ATOt ENGR'S S IGNATURE-

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE-

a t'IftI.g 00 fi) 

WATOi ENGft' 5 51,"Al\JRE. 

.. ATOt ENGR' 5 SIGNATURE. Rg 

h'TSf1FE 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNA11JRE. /c(p~ 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGNAllIRE.~;7 

.... 

I 
j 

'1 





REMARKS 

1200. 1600 WATai 

P.D! it T '0,,/'· .?ED t>.)kLl,..J ~ __ 

CJ/y L/IY: 

.Alai ENGR"S SIGNAl\IRE. 

1600.2000 WATai 

WAlai ENGR" 5 5 I GHAl\IRE· 

2000·2400 WAlOi PI:::? tV I 

.nO! ENGR"S SIGNAlURE· /\......._< 
2400.0400 WAlai 

• 

WAlOi ENGR"S SIGNAlURE· 

0400_0800 WATOI 

WATCH ENGR"S SIGNATURE- eo?> 
0800-1200 WATOI 

/ 

011 EF ENGINEER 
WAT01 ENGR"S SIQIIAlURE- ~kt 

BOILER WATER ~EADrN~~ 

S':':'3'D FJC'T 

EC:'::.S i:CJRS 

An ;:Z1 

T-~~f:L ~ ',VT 
~ - :-• .L.,U 

SAL. SP~L. 

HOS. PROS. 

H.ph R.ph 





REMARKS 

1200.1600 WATOt 

f 

[ 
1600- 2000 w"TOt 

W"'TOI EHGR' 5 51 GNATURE· 

I 

I 
• 

W ... TOt ENGR' 5 5 I (;NATURE. 

2000-2400 WATOi 

/~ 

WATai ENGR'S 51 CJ\IAlURE· 

2-400.0400 WATOt 

• 

• 
WATai ENGR" 5 SlaoiAlURE-

0400.0800 WATOt 

W"TOI ENGR'S SIG'IIATURE-

0600.1200 wATOt 

\/\/ f1. r e R P U (VI P G rv J.. { IY £ . 

• "TOI ENGR'S SIGNATURE. 

OIIEF ENGINEER 

EOILES WATE3 READIN~~ 

Sr::-S'D P03T 

EC~~,S E:)~?S 

An i-.KL 

T l.KL :r ARL 

Sl~L . sAL . 
.t-tiUS. FHOS. 

R."h :; • }Jh 





REMARKS 

1200.1600 WA1Gl 

1600.2000 W4TOI 

~uVe 

WATot ENGR'S SIGNATURE. 
2000.1400 WATOt 

2400.0400 WATOI 

• 

W4TOI ENGR'S SI9\lATURE· 

0400.0800 WATO! 

114cJI. AS 

...... 101 ENGR'S S I GIIATURE-

0800- 1200 WATOI 

('/ de H 1+ S' 

//C/.//'5 

W"TOt ENGR' 5 5 I GNAllJRE. 

OiIEF ENGINEER 

BOILER WA7ER READINr,~ 

ST3'D PC;:;:T 

EC(JRS EC:'"RS 

A~L t.ZL 

'::'-J...IL T-AKL 

Sl~L. SriL. 

PHOS. PHOS. 

R.ph " -."" 

O<IEF EN",,·S SIGNAtuRE·:Z:Z>C 





REMARKS 

1200.'600 W"TOI 

T 
Ii s {';-=- f~ 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGNAlURE-

I, ~5 . 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNATURE-
2000.2400 WATOI 

WATai ENGR'S SI<J\IAlURE-

2400·0<100 W"TOI 

gmt watcb 1 :1 

t 

WATOI ENGR' 5 5 I GNATURE 

0800.1200 W"Tot 

Z' / -;. 2 

• .71.' dot- ('" / eel' :tf:l 

f '"'i' 2?kkJ y '~kl..;ol, (1:'2</;-1 

( 

. ) , 

W"TOI ENGR'S SIGNATURE. 
OItEF EN.,GINEER 

i-V Icr: C' /-' c L 
BOILER WATER READr~r.~ 

PROS. 

R.ph p 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGN'1URE.~r';~,<7~:~-< 



"'"' 't'OVAGE HO. / """ /" TYPE OF VESSEL DATE 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

r , 
" I -..! (,'"-,. ,-I t 

WATCH 

2000 '400 0400 
TO TD TO 

2400 0400 0800 

oaoo 
TO 

1200 

_~_N_N_IN_G __ T_'"_E __________ +_--__ -I-~--~--O--I__~/~C~C~~~~~a_+------+_----_i0 
AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

1'2 
WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

!5--/~·.~ IY.j 

D400 0800 
TO TO 

0800 1200 

FORWARD L. P. 
DETENTION TIME ~ ROTOR BEARING 

~RE;:;V:;:O:;-L"UT;-'''ON;;:;-C;:;OL;C;;N;;T''ER;;---+---t----t" ... ",.,..;;:~'J7.1 ;.:-tfXV':2."3..,.,.--l1:;·1.~:,,,},",~,-t---; 8 AFT. L. P. 
(END OF WATGO f(w;fo 1~ItO -::"':... : ~ C ROTOR BEARING 
;.;::"'-.::.:..:'--:....::T::'�c:oC'Nc----1---+---+-'= .... '-t'-"'-'-=-+~=~t----I ~ I- HOTTEST GEAR 
TOTAL REVOLU S C.'10 "'3}'" z 
~(~FO~R~.~AT~C~H~' _____ _1----+---+_~q~~~/L-~ .. ~~~~v_+~'~:~_t-_-;~ ~~BE~A~R~'N~G~F~O~R.~A~R~D~-+----+_--_1----~/~S~'~O~_t---+_-----

C;, u HOTTEST GEAR 
AVERAGE RPM 0"",1 ?,,~ n ~,~ - ~ BEARING AFT - .~ /ll d 

-F-. O-.-M-E-T-E-R -(-"-D-D-F -'-A-TOl-' +~70:-.e.~;;;~'.~, (J~I-:~"f 0,0,"" Z"17
: 06-+'''; i..'()::-:':~;1~c'O=-JI-; 'J/"~ ;'"";;';-/00'-+-7/ ,i,:;::;ro;~-+-:-; v"'; ..,,~c:.~..-I ~ ~ I-~:::~::X::~EN:':CON=S':-:AT:::D ~"':"'---+%"i-;l/-'f'-:;,j-----1-'-';'f' --+M.L?~"'--'='2.'--;t----+---

----------f~.~~L-FrL1/~~I-,~r.~~~,~~.~~+-~~-t~~~~ ~~,S~T~S~T~A~GE~F:;:E7ED~-i~~~+---+-~~~.-~~~-t---iI------
_F_.OT·_CON~_~ __ ED ________ -+~~.,~~'O~~~~~O~~/~'T~·~,o~fK~7~o~6~~/~f~!~·~~·-+_.~/~J~3,.iz~ ~~.A:.:T~ER~H~EA~T~ER~ __ -I-____ _+------~~~~_f/~~~f~1_--'~/£f-~I__--~·u~.r 

D. C. FEED 
THROTTLE .4.JS" 5 WATER HEATER 2/J1) .2!..1'i' 2.. 3~ 

f----'--------------+-----___1I-------+-------+='-"-+------+-------i ; 3RJO.>f!! FEED" I' __ • Q ~~ 
H.P. AHEAD SfJr .. ~Bn:'R L·t - . Ie () 

L.P. AHEAD ..2 Gi F.O. TO ..,ANERsf ~~ 'iI:{_ ~ 
'f J I~ i) "'''''' i F. O. BACK 12 ~I/~I ./ u 12,.--

,... c. 1. ~ A. -, '! PRESSURE:...::1'2. l. •. : .... --Pf /' ' l-

f::: L.O. TO TURBINES 12.r 1;1..,7 J2.s 12.. ~ ~ AIR TO FURNACE _:~j:;!~ j" ~. c;-

VAClJ'-"I 5!.4 " 

~i_=~~~~~~~~~2-_+~~L-+_-L~~~~--_+------+_----_1~ 
~ ~ 
III AUX. STEAM ISO /5"0 I~"- 1110 ::::J .6+, -Ill 
~ u 

5".1.11<; 't UPTAKE d I 

, " 
. 5.": 
,.5 

{ " , 

~ ~i_=B-A~~-P-R-ES~~~R~E--~1_-L1----I__~q--·--+_--~I~I__-L~--_t------+_----_1~r>+_"_A_'N __ S_T_E .. ________ ~4~J~p--i_J~!-),(~O--_t~'~!-'-'~"~.~I~]~'--+--__ ~~.~.-.-.~ 
~ GLAND STEAM :J. I"~ I I.) Q.. SUPERHEAT (,i"<1 
~ rc~----------~~~--_t~----+_----~~~--_t------+_----_1~ 
- ~ F.O. TO BURNERS I ~ % ,5;'/5 % ' " ' ! r-:_.:_. __ :._L_::_:_:_: ____ -r __ -____ r-____ _+-------r~G ~~r __ -r ______ t-____ -i~ l~::~·:~~~L~~~~~L~;~:N~I:~S~--f~~~~o~O~-f~~O-L~O-+-)---S-,~.~-+~~~I~~~'t~._+------+--,-i~f-"--' 
~ f-i_L;; . .;.P.;..-B;;L;;E;;;E.;;D;;ER;...--+-----!---+---+-~/-'-"-+--~f_--_f ~ UPTAKE .JS5" "Po "37(" J2l -;. ~ 
I 
U 
~ 

" 
STEAM AT THROTTt.E 

I..~ STBD. BDILER .?,'a .. n~ 
r- UPTAKE _ .7 ;;; 

L. P. EXHAUST i'lO /:w 1'L2.. <]'0 1 C 
ENGINE ROOM '10 
T'EW'ERATURE 7 Z 

CONDENSATE 
FI RE ROOM "'24'l 
T~ERATURE 7 ? 4" v Ii c 

~ eiRe. WATER IN I~-z.. 6/ 'if SJ .52-
~ 

5L 
~ 

=> o 
"' z 

NOZZLES IN USE 

~~cl_~ __ ._._AT_E_R_OO __ T~~~~3 __ _r~jC~~--+---~~~·~7~0~_+--~7~L~--~1~L=-f 

~ ~L_. O_._T_O_CCO_L_E_RS_+,..::._,"--_+..::!..;Co...::{,'-t-...1...i -"c_ . ..::bj-!/..:<::.S",,-+-I-2.=b'-j· _..<.1 .. 2_0'-.' of 

~ 
-' 
-' 

NO. OF 
BURNERS I N USE 

~ "' u 
~ 

" 
BURNER TIP SIZE 70 

L.O. FROM COOLERS JoJ J()J. 1,,,- jdt 1ft /1(.. 
CO2 % PORT 
BOIL.ER 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEARING 

FOR'NARI) H.P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

IIV 

GENERATORS 

CO2 ~ ST80. 

BOILER 

OIL ~EVEL 
VAIN SUhF ! L/ 

FUEL· WATER AND LUBE OIL 

Q: METER AT NOON JIJ 1 ')/()~?l ~ ~A=~~/~AY / r 1..-
~ ~ " f-CM=E::T:OER:,-,;.c...=::':"'+"-''-'-==J ~ f-.::E.':V.:;:P;.:O:::R".=TE::DC"---+-+--..L.......:~ 

~ ~ ~ § ; ~ ~ ~ I-"P::R..::E"V-::' O:,U::,S_N.:.OO:..:...N-./h<..o::.'-<-?', t .. ··",.H.L!..I'i.::P .. : I-"0"R_R"E"C.::E_' V_E_D _ _1----Y-&-
I/) a.. ~ 8 w.... I- I- CONSUMED I! 110... lLI g ~ ~ ~ ~ u. en ~ w I/) ~ = BY METER 1 HO ~ ON HAND Z 1- C 

Z; ~ ffi ::J; Q. ..... ::: g I&. ~ E g ~ ~ ~ 0 ON HAND AT 0 1-""-'="---_1--''''----:~ 
I- ~ ~ a ~ ~ 0 0 0 ~ ~ 0 ~ ~ II) ~ ~ START OF DAY / r 900 aI CONSUMED 't;..r, __ ;_+-_~_~_+-_~_._+-_:n_-+ __ :;;_+-_J_+-_J_. -f __ J_+_ .... _x-1~..;_::'_+_~_+_~.;..-+_~_-iI~ RECEI \lED ON HAND AT 

I-'D:::U"R=' N.::G:,,::D.::AY'--_+--__ C_-_--t=...J START OF DAY 

EXPE'IIDED • U- 0 

OORING DAY J ( ("3 T ~ ~R::EC~E::.;I~V::E~D--_1-----'D::....·-~--

~~~~~G .3 (. (, :3 ON HAND Z, </ i~ 
a:: ON ~D AT f) Cr i_=::...::::::::....--_1-"~L-.c.::... 

---_t--:-+--_t--:-_t---_t----t----j----j-----i--:-"""'t---t----t----II ~ START OF DAY I' 2.... CONSUMED I P 
I I~O" '/10 q )/.O III/ ";I. fI!iO 'flU) ~35' ~ EVAPORATEDL 1-, 

1600 r-----t_----t_----+-----+-----+-----1-----1-----+----+'----+-----f~---iI=u.f_0~R~R.::E..::CE~1~V::'E~o __ +----?~2-~_t_-D~l-~~.~~--.----~/~ .~~.3~~~'_ 
2:~0 1__---+----+---~--_f_::__1_----I__-_+---1_----I___,__+_;_-1_--___1I:;; ON HAND 7 ..... 0 ON E;.,iD / $ 2. Y 

:t.. IcI-~' 110 1 );JJ. I" "'3 -;:01. /1'7 ~~,- ~1------t--~3:---t'Li-..,..".,"ur""",J:rr::-u.="TrlJ-+--<-=-'-
g CON SlMED T 2-

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 r-~'~~/~z~~~~~-~~J~Ji~~'~y~c~-=~~_t~/~~~O~~/~'~d~----_t~t~z-'--~'~J..::--~·~/~·~~5~·-'~.l~J~Ji~I-~16=0:0--+_~';OOO::--+_~2=~~-+_~0=40=0~_+~0=800~_+---'=2:00=--
0:0 II~Z~t/~Z~~IIH~s~t~~tlf~()1I~1-t~/=Z~J1I~/~/O~----llc~5__r~~J~lll'N~~F-tZ~~~~~I~~4==~/~1==:J==~(~(~~.~~==~==~==~G== 

SUMMARY 

0400 r-_' __ -fV~L"~r,?~~I~L-~,_,C_·t_-----+-~,7--_+-,~,~.----'1_!---._1----_1--t __ :_··~··r/~J~,-,-~ .. +I~J~'~'~0+~~I-~--·-If_R-~---IN-G--T-'M_E ______ t-_~~r-~(/_+rP-E-R-C-EN-T--O-F-S-L-'-P--+--------

WIND DIRECTION 

O:~ ~l-'---I"'L.L.c::. . ..:C~'I--t....."·=/.',/,,,'-'_t---_t~/,--+.:. ... "'--,=-::. ::.-":i_·+.:.....~,-_1----_1 ... ~c.'~~:...":,'~I__'·=--'.:::.c~·4'\-·'--~F-:..3=-'-' -I1_D~E_TE_N_T_':...ON __ T~I_M~E_:?~+_--~---_1I_B~BL=-:...ru::.;EL=-/-M:...I--~1__ ______ _ 

TOTAL REVOLU.t,~ I? 1. 7 s,' 
0800 I )10" q4l. {;.c, -I ''1::, i;-? (-Z,... r. fr" 2}> AVERAGER.P.M. ~1<1 STATE or SEA 

TOTAL MILES BY / '" 
TO L / J ~ '-' 4 4 ~ I,: ( r; ") / 2 ) ! / C L..~ .; Ii. ~,.. -) 3 S ENGINE 'f 7 STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 1--~~f-L~~I--~~~~~t---~+-~~7-~~+----1-~~YI-~~~~/~-I-~~~t~T~O~TAL~~"~IL~E~S~B~Y----t+-+-+--il-~~~~~~~i---------

OBSERVATION 

'. 

f 

• 



\ 

1200.1600 WATOI 

2400.0400 WAlai 

0«>0 ·0800 WATOI 

0800.1200 WATOI " 

mk<Y~ 

OIIEF ENGINEER ) 

BOILER WATER EEADIlIJr:~ 

S.L~L. --

PEGS. ~ , 

R.ph 

FC'?T I-_-f --__ /'-oJ- (j r 

PEOS • .::" 

R[MARKS 

WATOi ENGR' 5 5 I GHATURE 

. ~, 

WAlOt ENGR'S 5IGNATURE __ 

( ~ <.£'<..I s..i 'e? 
, . 

) 
eN eN)' 

.5!Jy - .z c.5" 2.li .. : 

2.LJ5lJ"'c 

O"EF ENGR'S S' .... lURE. ~( ?~ 





REMARKS 

1200- 1600 "'''TOt 

t?,u{f 1"J8k/" rJ,uS,.UI Iso~~n IVUIt:/" ~daf?«K"f.'M /1:" Op/lcer J .... '2 Fb, '6'awcer '-b 2 r= as; &uMfL 

j.t'i MH. Feel r*U\1js. "1ttlknc"X. B/a. 1.::-!<'C'08L Mtlj=Ryti e"n, AAlMtc, MNt=0ki t?4oolp4..tMf't L.a. ~4,J1?·I'/e.gf.-• . v I 

I. as euM~ 11-'2 flyX GMC8AI,/l.L, MN LINd ad ;rI-it;k/1 GCfl& Lv,'11r ''''1(;1-(''1 .uP. C'hedJcL .. <:1.eAN(!>,/ I~" ... r J 

£MNNtfr?r SMyer) 1.". euG'f,'~12 If) /1.;.&- t:Z&ON'/+= z?tut .6Atfi= ';AI ~<'lev,'tCe 6J D(I('J /3,'/7<:'$ 81 SAft! l..€:vd. 

I.]betl( ... d Sf-c:eN.'tYy F·8_ I"1ej", «oMI/de RQ44tt!,/r dd Il.:t'~t:'h J: £dl'c $"&:zLteC. 

/ 
'< 

2000.2400 W"TOt 

"':1\!"r1N,4 

2400,0400 WATOt ) 

I 
" r r 

! . t;{:;'vn.,e.k /:;:;. J.A.L;Z~!=C:" 

.... .s K-d4 d 

oeOO-1200 WATOt " 

d&*~ c=-"cd 
, ; I 

, 'i/,,;.{.t. I..c. 5Z, 

at I EF ENGINEER 

BOILER WATER READINr.~ 

LKL ;.l{L 

T-t.KL :-AXL 

SAL. SAL. 

PROS. PEOS. 

R.ph P.c~ 

. 

W"TO! ENGR'S SIGNATURE· 

/ 

WATat ENGR'S SIGNATURE--

1"-

~ 
, , <I (j:J~ ~1 {_J 

J r:;/. /·",,,ei. 
I 

) ) 

1, '7 
/(_1 1 '=1< /) i~ 

, 
/ y 2 L4...::z:;..,-

WATOI ENGR' 5 51 GNATURE-

WATai ENGR'S SIQlATURE-

W4TOI ENGR' 5 SIGNATURE-

" l 4-""1?41C14 C 

) 

<~.·4 •• 

} ; 14 L: d2 

WATot ENGR'S SIQltAl\JRE· 

"?, 
'/[ 5JL~)zfd4a 

~:~. 
CHIEF ENGR'S SIGNAtuRE· z:;~ 



1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 0800 
TO TO 

0800 lZ00 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO_ 

2000 

TYPE OF VESSEL DATE 

P::Z-S2 -I':-e 117-1.;r ·i=~J.··'7 
WATCH 

2000 2400 
TO TO 

2400 0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

RUNNING TIME 

AVERAGE RPM 

10"/7 
F.O. METER (END OF WATOlJ 17-r-oU 

>­
~ 

"' z 
:z: 
u .. 
" 

L.P. AHEAD 

VAOJUM 

L. P. EXHAUST 

CONDENSATE 

L.C. FROM COOlERS 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEAR I NG 

FOR'II'ARI) H.P. 
ROTOR BEARING ,-', ,'211 "'l~ II 'l- /',t " 

GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE Oil 

...... _ a::: ON HAND AT '!) '// 

~ I-7M:oE:;:TE"R;...:.AT,-"N"OO:cN'-j,-,t7::'''Ll.j'j'"lO,,-,>.'',,"~' ~ f-::ST:,:A:::R::::T,:O"F~DA'-'Y_+_z....~Lj -:...l,,-C 
1&1 a:: ~ j\! METER 1-.-"t7~"- ;; EVAPORATED 
2 ~ ~ gu a: g ~ ~ I--,:P::R::,EV:::'::::0o,US:-.::N.::OO:cN'-j/CJL< £;;70'''<'''"'''-1. 'r.,.,FC!~ I-.::OR::...::R:::E.::CE:.:'..:V:::ED=--1 __ -":"_; _-_ 
"' ~ 0 ~ z '" 
~ ~ ~ UO ~ a:: I- I- CONSUMED w '71 

~ a:: ..; ~ ~ ~ g ~ ~ ; ~ ~ :g ~ ~ BY METER / LIP ~O ~ I-ON_H_AN_D ___ +~..L,-,,-,-~_/_ 
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